

| BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT | | | | | | | 1 OF 1 | | |
|---------------------------------------|------|---|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|-----------------|---------------------|-----------------------------|--|
| CHIKAMING TOWNSHIP HMA OVERLAY: | | | | | | | Bid 2022-047 | | |
| WEECHIK ROAD, HOLLOWAY ROAD, OLD M-11 | | | | | | | | | |
| RECORD OF BIDS | | | | | | | BID DUE: 04/27/2022 | | |
| CONTRACTOR | | | | RIETH-RILEY | | MICHIGAN PAVING | | MILESTONE CONTRACTORS NORTH | |
| QTY. | UM | ITEM | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | |
| 1 | LSUM | MOBILIZATION, MAX | \$40,000.00 | \$40,000.00 | \$19,500.00 | \$19,500.00 | \$18,382.00 | \$18,382.00 | |
| 97 | SYD | PAVT, REM | \$20.00 | \$1,940.00 | \$50.00 | \$4,850.00 | \$25.00 | \$2,425.00 | |
| 203 | TON | APPROACH, CI II | \$40.00 | \$8,120.00 | \$36.00 | \$7,308.00 | \$50.00 | \$10,150.00 | |
| 347 | TON | SHLD, CI II | \$35.00 | \$12,145.00 | \$36.00 | \$12,492.00 | \$50.00 | \$17,350.00 | |
| 6 | EA | DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1, MODIFIED | \$600.00 | \$3,600.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$750.00 | \$4,500.00 | |
| 6 | EA | DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE Q | \$1,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$750.00 | \$4,500.00 | |
| 1,214 | SYD | PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM | \$8.00 | \$9,712.00 | \$6.50 | \$7,891.00 | \$12.00 | \$14,568.00 | |
| 5 | TON | HAND PATCHING | \$160.00 | \$800.00 | \$200.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$115.00 | \$575.00 | |
| 144 | TON | HMA APPROACH | \$77.50 | \$11,160.00 | \$113.00 | \$16,272.00 | \$115.00 | \$16,560.00 | |
| 2,425 | TON | HMA, 5EML | \$77.50 | \$187,937.50 | \$113.00 | \$274,025.00 | \$115.00 | \$278,875.00 | |
| 100 | EA | CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN | \$1.00 | \$100.00 | \$1.00 | \$100.00 | \$10.00 | \$1,000.00 | |
| 100 | EA | CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER | \$1.00 | \$100.00 | \$1.00 | \$100.00 | \$10.00 | \$1,000.00 | |
| 2 | EA | LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN | \$200.00 | \$400.00 | \$500.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$200.00 | \$400.00 | |
| 2 | EA | LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER | \$100.00 | \$200.00 | \$500.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$100.00 | \$200.00 | |
| 1 | LSUM | MINOR TRAF DEVICES | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | |
| 208 | SFT | SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN | \$1.00 | \$208.00 | \$1.00 | \$208.00 | \$2.00 | \$416.00 | |
| 208 | SFT | SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER | \$1.00 | \$208.00 | \$1.00 | \$208.00 | \$1.00 | \$208.00 | |
| 1 | LSUM | TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$10,500.00 | \$10,500.00 | \$17,865.00 | \$17,865.00 | |
| 4 | EA | MONUMENT BOX ADJ | \$150.00 | \$600.00 | \$100.00 | \$400.00 | \$500.00 | \$2,000.00 | |
| TOTAL | | | \$323,230.50 | | \$375,354.00 | | \$393,474.00 | | |